
Mannschaftsauswertung

Mannschaft - der Rang-

Nr. 46. Langstrecke im Jahr 2018 Punkte folge

Dynastie
Demuth, Uwe

Demuth, Jan

Demuth, Lutz

Demuth, Matthias

Thüringer Zweitakter
Wirsing, Uwe

Eichhorn, Henry

Dettmar, Ulf

Keiner, Marcel

MF Schwarze Elstern 2
Petryka, André

Müller, Michael

Kolbe, Steffen

Knocke, Rainer

H-Men
Hackl, Matthias

Hannemann, Hans

Hultsch, Reiner

Hultsch, Matthias

Die Burgenländer
Friedrich, Matthias

Lange, Tobias

Straube, Dietmar

Straube, Martin

Freitaler Stammtisch
Asse, Ralf

Richter, Bernd

Oguntke, Heiko

, 

Acht Räder für den MC Freital
Preusche, Falk

Wack/ Apel, Heinrich /Thomas

  MüllerMüller, UdoTobias

, 

Die Bettboys
Fichte, Ringo

Hofmann, Ingo

Schober, Erik

Hofmann, Daniel

MF Schwarze Elstern 1
Förster, Jan

Saul, Enrico

Mauer, Raik

Peters, Felix

MVN Franken
Lippold, Andreas

Nündel, Mathias

Bestehorn, Helmut

, 

Kackärsche
Jähne, Dirk

Kaden, Tilo

Horn, Roland

, 

Pausner
Rudolph, Arndt

Rudolph, Oskar

Hertel/ Hertel, Jörg/ Kurt
, 

MA-01 168,83 12

MA-08 486,06

MA-12

MA-06

MA-09

MA-04

11

MA-03

MA-02

MA-10

MA-05

MA-11

MA-07 324,65

474,28 6

1

484,52 2

381,79 10

479,83 3

470,86 7

469,39 8

466,26 9

475,46 4

474,35 5


